Videoconferecing IP
E-mail: info@ikron.it
HF 525 series
Tank mounted return and suction line filters
THE IMPORTANCE OF AN EFFICIENT FILTRATION
The main cause of anomalies in hydraulic systems has to
be attributed to the presence of contaminants in the fluid.

9 10 11
DA - G - VS
1 Filter type CODE
See table from pag. 3 to pag. 4 HF525..
2 Filtering surface CODE
Standard AS
3 Degree of filtration CODE
10 ��m] Micro-fibre glass FG010
25 ��m] Micro-fibre glass FG025
4 By-pass setting valve CODE
With By-pass setting valve 36 [psi] (2,5 [bar]) B25
5 Return inlet port
CODE
6 Suction inlet port
GAS threads (BSPP)
G 3/4 GE
G 1 GF
G 1 1/4 GG
SAE threads ODT (only HF525-30)
1"5/16-12UNF-2B [SAE16] OF
1"5/8-12UNF-2B [SAE20] OG
7 Seals CODE
Buna B
Viton V
8 Indicators arranged (*) CODE
Arranged on the return (1) (2) XR
Arranged on the suction (3) (4) (only HF525-30) XS
9 Indicator's ports dimensions CODE
GAS Threads (BSPP)
G 1/8 with plug DA
10 Indicators CODE
Without G
Suction line manometer M1
Return line manometer M2
Suction line visual indicator V
Return line visual indicator P
Suction line electrical indicator E
Return line electrical indicator S
11 Anti-cavitation valve CODE
With valve VS
HOW TO ORDER A COMPLETE FILTER HF 525
(*) The clogging indicators of the return line check
the main cartridge clogging, while those in the
suction line check the auxiliary one.
Standard
On request
HF 525
ICAT012-005 002 11
0
1
/1
0
.2
0
1
4
HOW TO ORDER A REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
1 2 3 4
HEK25 - 20.242 - AS - FG010 - B
1 Element type CODE
See table pag. 5 HEK25..
2 Filtering surface CODE
Standard AS
3 Degree of filtration CODE
10 ��m] Micro-fibre glass FG010
25 ��m] Micro-fibre glass FG010
4 Seals CODE
Buna B
Viton V
Standard
On request
HF 525
12 002 ICAT012-005
0
1
/1
0
.2
0
1
4
NOTES:
Full range of filters
for all hydraulic circuits
Truck
Market
Material
Handling
IndustrialBuilding &
construction
Agriculture
Suction filters
Tank mounted
return line filters
Tank mounted return
and suction line filters
In line filters Spin-On
In line medium and high
pressure filters
Accessories
HF 410
HF 412
HF 431
HF 434
HF 437
HF 502
HF 508
HF 620
HF 690
HF 705
HF 710
Filler breathers
Air filters
Level and temperature gauges
Pressure gauges
Clogging indicators
HF 547
HF 554
HF 570
HF 575
HF 578
HF 625
HF 650
HF 725
HF 735
HF 745
HF 760
HF 761
Pressure/vacuum gauges
HF 525